
RESULTATS PROS

NOMS TOUR1 TOUR2 TOUR3 TOTAL CLASSEMENT
EYRAUD Raphaël

36 38 40 114 1
BRAZILLIER Christophe

35 39 37 111 2
ALEXANDRE Lionel

36 39 35 110 3
SNOBECK Anthony

37 35 38 110 3
BILLOT Jean Nicolas

29 38 36 103 5

ALTMEYER Mickaël 33 33 33 99 6
DAUCHEZ Frédéric

29 29 38 96 7
THOREUX Jean Charles

30 31 34 95 7
GRANGEOT Eric

28 32 35 95 7

FELLENC Jérémy 33 30 31 94 10

BIAUGEAUD Guillaume

32 30 30 92 11

MOREUL Eric

29 30 33 92 11

ARTOLA Ramuntcho

29 30 33 92 11

LE GALL Frédéric

22 33 37 92 11

FORESTIER Jérôme

24 29 35 88 15

DE CINTAZ Jonathan

26 30 29 85 16

JOSEPH Kevin

22 25 30 77 17

CIMA Olivier

27 21 28 76 18

LAMBRET Julien

22 26 20 68 19

Alliance PGA France de la Costa Brava

du 19 au 23 avril 2017

Résultats Pros



RESULTATS BRUT

NOMS TOUR1 TOUR2 TOUR3 TOTAL CLASSEMENT
BRAZILLIER Christophe

LE GRASSE Robert 51 65 56 172 1
MOREUL Eric

LEGRAND Thierry 55 56 54 165 2
EYRAUD Raphaël

VIALLON Jean 54 52 59 165 2
ALEXANDRE Lionel

POLESE Jean 51 56 57 164 4
DE CINTAZ Jonathan

GRAMOND David 48 56 56 160 5
FORESTIER Jérôme

MECHIN Franck 43 59 58 160 5
SNOBECK Anthony

FORESTIER Véronique 55 48 54 157 7
BIAUGEAUD Guillaume

FORESTIER Jean Claude 48 48 59 155 8
BILLOT Jean Nicolas

CARQUILLAT Jean Claude 43 58 52 153 9
ALTMEYER Mickaël

VOIGNIER Jean 45 47 55 147 10

DAUCHEZ Frédéric

KAISER Susan 46 44 54 144 11

FELLENC Jérémy

GALLOT Franck 45 50 48 143 12

ARTOLA Ramuntcho

MASSOT Philippe 43 47 51 141 13

JOSEPH Kevin

SKROBALA Didier 47 40 46 133 14

CIMA Olivier

LEGER Richard 47 35 39 121 15

THOREUX Jean Charles

ETIENNE Francis 38 42 41 121 15

LE GALL Frédéric

HEBERT Marie Thérèse 28 39 51 118 17

GRANGEOT Eric

RIGAULT Gaël 38 37 41 116 18

LAMBRET Julien

SCHULZ Nathalie 26 40 34 100 19

Alliance PGA France de la Costa Brava

du 19 au 23 avril 2017

Résultats par équipe Brut



RESULTATS NET

NOMS TOUR1 TOUR2 TOUR3 TOTAL CLASSEMENT

SNOBECK Anthony

FORESTIER Véronique 73 67 72 212 1

EYRAUD Raphaël

VIALLON Jean 67 63 69 199 2

BRAZILLIER Christophe

LE GRASSE Robert 58 74 65 197 3

ARTOLA Ramuntcho

MASSOT Philippe 60 65 70 195 4

BILLOT Jean Nicolas

CARQUILLAT Jean Claude 55 72 65 192 5

MOREUL Eric

LEGRAND Thierry 62 64 61 187 6

FORESTIER Jérôme

MECHIN Franck 49 69 66 184 7

DAUCHEZ Frédéric

KAISER Susan 59 57 66 182 8
ALEXANDRE Lionel

POLESE Jean 57 61 63 181 9

FELLENC Jérémy

GALLOT Franck 58 62 60 180 10

DE CINTAZ Jonathan

GRAMOND David 55 63 61 179 11

BIAUGEAUD Guillaume

FORESTIER Jean Claude 56 55 66 177 12

LE GALL Frédéric

HEBERT Marie Thérèse 46 56 73 175 13

THOREUX Jean Charles

ETIENNE Francis 55 59 56 170 14

ALTMEYER Mickaël

VOIGNIER Jean 52 54 63 169 15

CIMA Olivier

LEGER Richard 63 52 51 166 16

JOSEPH Kevin

SKROBALA Didier 56 51 54 161 17

GRANGEOT Eric

RIGAULT Gaël 49 47 55 151 18

LAMBRET Julien

SCHULZ Nathalie 39 57 49 145 18

Alliance PGA France de la Costa Brava

du 19 au 23 avril 2017

Résultats par équipe Net
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